
04/27/2011  07 : 30

REPORT OF RECEIPTS
FEC

AND DISBURSEMENTS
FORM 3X

For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only

1. NAME OF USE FEC MAILING LABEL
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT. Example:If typing, type

over the lines

ADDRESS. (number and street)

Check if different
than previously
reported. (ACC)

2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER . . . .CITY STATE ZIPCODE

3. IS THIS NEW AMENDED
ORREPORT (N) (A)

TYPE OF REPORT4. Monthly Nov 20 (M11)
Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) (Non-ElectionReport(Choose One) Year Only)

Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)

Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) (Non-Election(a) Quarterly Reports: Year Only)

Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
April 15
Quarterly Report(Q1)

(c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
July 15

PRE-ElectionQuarterly Report(Q2)

(b)

Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
October 15
Quarterly Report(Q3)

January 31 in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of

July 31 Mid-Year
(d) 30-DayReport(Non-election

Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

Report for the:
Termination Report
(TER) in the

Election on State of

5. Covering Period through

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Electronically Filed bySignature of Treasurer Date

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

FEC FORM 3XOffice
Use

(Rev. 12/2004)
Only

FE6AN026

Move On Up.org Pac

Image# 11931269204

XC00474734

PO Box 410334

St Louis MO 63141

X

0 1             0 1             2 0 1 1 0 3             3 1             2 0 1 1

Rebecca L Davidson

Rebecca L Davidson 0 4             2 7             2 0 1 1



SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name

M MM M D DD D Y Y YY YY Y YY Y M MM M D DD D Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN A COLUMN B

This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

6. (a) Cash on Hand
Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

January 1

(b) Cash on Hand at

Begining of Reporting Period ..............

(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..............

(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and

6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............

8. Cash on Hand at Close of

Reporting Period

(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ..................

9. Debts and Obligations owed TO

the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) .................

10. Debts and Obligations owed BY

the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026

0 1             0 1             2 0 1 1 0 3             3 1             2 0 1 1

Move On Up.org Pac

Image# 11931269205

1115.54

4110.00

5225.54

2616.85

2608.69

0.00

0.000.00

1115.542011

4110.00

5225.54

2616.85

2608.69



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

M MM M D DD D Y Y YY YY Y YY Y M MM M D DD D Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN A COLUMN B
I. Receipts

Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees

(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........

(ii) Unitemized ....................................

(iii) TOTAL (add

Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) ................ .
(b) Political Party Committees ...................

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs) ..................................

(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry

Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ .
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other

Party Committees ......................................

13. All Loans Received ...................................

14. Loan Repayments Received .....................

15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............

16. Refunds of Contributions Made

to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees ...................................

17. Other Federal Receipts

(Dividends, Interest, etc.) ...........................

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account

(from Schedule H3) ........................

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),19.

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) ..............

20. Total Federal Receipts

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

FE6AN026

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

0 1             0 1             2 0 1 1 0 3             3 1             2 0 1 1

Move On Up.org Pac

Image# 11931269206

Image# 11931269206

3050.003050.00

1060.001060.00

4110.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

4110.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4110.00

4110.00

3050.00

1060.00

4110.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

4110.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4110.00

4110.00



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 4

COLUMN A COLUMN BII. DISBURSEMENTS
Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

21. Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal

Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share..............................

(ii) Non-Federal Share......................

(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures......................................

(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ .
22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

Committees.................................................
23. Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

24. Independent Expenditure

(use Schedule E) ......................................
25. Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F)........................................

26. Loan Repayments Made.............................

27. Loans Made................................................
28. Refunds of Contributions To:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs) .................................

(d) Total Contribution Refunds

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) ...........
29. Other Disbursements.................................

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))30.

(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share .......................

(ii) "Levin" Share .......................

(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely

With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add

Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c),  22,

23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements

(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) 

32.

from Line 31).......................

FE6AN026

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

Image# 11931269207

0.00

2516.852516.85

0.000.00

2516.85

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2616.85

100.00

0.00

2516.852516.85

0.000.00

2516.85

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

0.000.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2616.85

100.00



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

Page 5FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

III.  Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN BCOLUMN A

Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

from Line 11(d), page 3) ............................

Total Contributions (other than loans)33.

34. Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ........................................

35. Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures36.

(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures37.

(from Line 15, page 3) ...............................

Net Operating Expenditures38.

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

FE6AN026

Image# 11931269208

4110.00

0.00

4110.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4110.00

0.00

4110.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



SCHEDULE A (FEC )

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
Use separate schedule(s) (check only one)
for each category of the

Detailed Summary Page

Date of Receipt

M M DD Y Y Y Y/ /

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

Transaction ID:

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee.

Name of Employer Occupation

C

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date

Primary General

Other (specify)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code

of Receipts This Page (optional) ..................................................................SUBTOTAL

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FECSchedule A ( )

Move On Up.org Pac

6 / 16

11a

13

11b

14

11c

15

12

16 17

2250.00

A.

Form 3X

Form 3X

Image# 11931269209

(Revised 02/2003)FE6AN026

X

SA11AI.4202

John Lamping

No 2 Warson Hills

St Louis MO 63124

 

0 3             0 7             2 0 1 1

1000.00

1000.00

Wachovia
Investment Advisor

Date of Receipt

M M DD Y Y Y Y/ /

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

Transaction ID:

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee.

Name of Employer Occupation

C

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date

Primary General

Other (specify)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code

B.

SA11AI.4182

Marie Lett

3940 Lett Lane

Burleson TX 76028

 

0 1             2 9             2 0 1 1

250.00

250.00

Self-employed
Rancher

Date of Receipt

M M DD Y Y Y Y/ /

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

Transaction ID:

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee.

Name of Employer Occupation

C

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date

Primary General

Other (specify)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code

C.

SA11AI.4250

Hunter Lewis

6747 Blackwells Hollow Rd

Crozet VA 22932

 

0 3             0 9             2 0 1 1

1000.00

1000.00

Cambridge Associates
Investment Consulting



SCHEDULE A (FEC )

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE
Use separate schedule(s) (check only one)
for each category of the

Detailed Summary Page

Date of Receipt

M M DD Y Y Y Y/ /

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

Transaction ID:

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee.

Name of Employer Occupation

C

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date

Primary General

Other (specify)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code

of Receipts This Page (optional) ..................................................................SUBTOTAL

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FECSchedule A ( )

Move On Up.org Pac

7 / 16

11a

13

11b

14

11c

15

12

16 17

800.00

A.

Form 3X

Form 3X

Image# 11931269210

(Revised 02/2003)FE6AN026

X

SA11AI.4184

Edith Palmer

282 Laroe Rd

Chester NY 10918

 

0 1             2 9             2 0 1 1

250.00

250.00

Retired
Retired

Date of Receipt

M M DD Y Y Y Y/ /

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

Transaction ID:

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee.

Name of Employer Occupation

C

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date

Primary General

Other (specify)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code

B.

SA11AI.4195

John B Sias

1100 Sacramento St Apt 1002

San Francisco CA 94108

 

0 3             3 1             2 0 1 1

300.00

300.00

Retired

Date of Receipt

M M DD Y Y Y Y/ /

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

Transaction ID:

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee.

Name of Employer Occupation

C

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date

Primary General

Other (specify)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code

3050.00

C.

SA11AI.4249

Karen A Wright

1240 Gambier Rd

Mount Vernon OH 43050

 

0 3             0 9             2 0 1 1

250.00

250.00

Ariel Corporation
Vice President



 SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X)
DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED

FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

NAME OF COMMIITTEE (In Full)

FOR  LINE  21a  OF  FORM 3X

PAGE

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

SUBTOTAL of Allocated Federal and NonFederal Activity This Page

+ =FEDERAL SHARE NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL This Period (last page for each line only)(Federal share to 21(a)(i) and NonFederal share to 21(a)(i))

FEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNTNONFEDERAL SHARE

(Revised 12/2004)FEC Schedule H4 (Form 3X)FE6AN026

Move On Up.org Pac

8 / 16

0.00 259.19 259.19

Image# 11931269211

A.

H4.4191

Meet up

PO Box 4668 #37895

New York NY 10163-4668

Public Communications() 0 2             2 0             2 0 1 1

72.000.00 72.00

72.00

001

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

B.

H4.4220

PayPal, Inc

2211 North First St

San Jose CA 95131

Administrative 0 1             0 7             2 0 1 1

1.030.00 1.03

1.03

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

C.

H4.4180

Office Max

263 Shuman Blvd

Naperville IL 60563

Administrative 0 1             0 8             2 0 1 1

186.160.00 186.16

187.19
Fundraising supplies

003

X



 SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X)
DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED

FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

NAME OF COMMIITTEE (In Full)

FOR  LINE  21a  OF  FORM 3X

PAGE

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

SUBTOTAL of Allocated Federal and NonFederal Activity This Page

+ =FEDERAL SHARE NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL This Period (last page for each line only)(Federal share to 21(a)(i) and NonFederal share to 21(a)(i))

FEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNTNONFEDERAL SHARE

(Revised 12/2004)FEC Schedule H4 (Form 3X)FE6AN026

Move On Up.org Pac

9 / 16

0.00 156.62 156.62

Image# 11931269212

A.

H4.4223

PayPal, Inc

2211 North First St

San Jose CA 95131

Administrative 0 1             1 0             2 0 1 1

3.200.00 3.20

190.39

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

B.

H4.4256

United States Postal Service

8300 NE Underground DrivePillar 210

Kansas City MO 64144

Administrative 0 1             1 0             2 0 1 1

133.000.00 133.00

323.39

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

C.

H4.4209

Office Max

263 Shuman Blvd

Naperville IL 60563

Administrative 0 1             1 8             2 0 1 1

20.420.00 20.42

343.81

003

X



 SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X)
DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED

FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

NAME OF COMMIITTEE (In Full)

FOR  LINE  21a  OF  FORM 3X

PAGE

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

SUBTOTAL of Allocated Federal and NonFederal Activity This Page

+ =FEDERAL SHARE NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL This Period (last page for each line only)(Federal share to 21(a)(i) and NonFederal share to 21(a)(i))

FEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNTNONFEDERAL SHARE

(Revised 12/2004)FEC Schedule H4 (Form 3X)FE6AN026

Move On Up.org Pac

10 / 16

0.00 91.95 91.95

Image# 11931269213

A.

H4.4212

Constant Contact

1601 Trapelo Road

Waltham MA 02451

Administrative 0 1             1 8             2 0 1 1

50.000.00 50.00

393.81

001

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

B.

H4.4224

Ning

285 Hamilton Ave

Palo Alto CA 94301

Administrative 0 1             1 8             2 0 1 1

19.950.00 19.95

413.76

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

C.

H4.4178

UMB Bank

PO Box 419226

Kansas City MO 64141-6226

Administrative 0 2             0 7             2 0 1 1

22.000.00 22.00

435.76
Check Order

001

X



 SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X)
DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED

FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

NAME OF COMMIITTEE (In Full)

FOR  LINE  21a  OF  FORM 3X

PAGE

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

SUBTOTAL of Allocated Federal and NonFederal Activity This Page

+ =FEDERAL SHARE NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL This Period (last page for each line only)(Federal share to 21(a)(i) and NonFederal share to 21(a)(i))

FEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNTNONFEDERAL SHARE

(Revised 12/2004)FEC Schedule H4 (Form 3X)FE6AN026

Move On Up.org Pac

11 / 16

0.00 167.57 167.57

Image# 11931269214

A.

H4.4215

Office Depot

6600 North Military Trail

Boca Raton FL 33496

Administrative 0 2             0 7             2 0 1 1

19.230.00 19.23

454.99

003

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

B.

H4.4216

Office Max

263 Shuman Blvd

Naperville IL 60563

Administrative 0 2             0 9             2 0 1 1

81.420.00 81.42

536.41

003

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

C.

H4.4176

Missouri Republican Party

105 East High

Jefferson City MO 65101

Administrative 0 2             1 2             2 0 1 1

66.920.00 66.92

603.33
Table for Lincoln days

004

X



 SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X)
DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED

FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

NAME OF COMMIITTEE (In Full)

FOR  LINE  21a  OF  FORM 3X

PAGE

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

SUBTOTAL of Allocated Federal and NonFederal Activity This Page

+ =FEDERAL SHARE NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL This Period (last page for each line only)(Federal share to 21(a)(i) and NonFederal share to 21(a)(i))

FEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNTNONFEDERAL SHARE

(Revised 12/2004)FEC Schedule H4 (Form 3X)FE6AN026

Move On Up.org Pac

12 / 16

0.00 197.91 197.91

Image# 11931269215

A.

H4.4217

Constant Contact

1601 Trapelo Road

Waltham MA 02451

Administrative 0 2             1 7             2 0 1 1

50.000.00 50.00

653.33

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

B.

H4.4225

Ning

285 Hamilton Ave

Palo Alto CA 94301

Administrative 0 2             1 8             2 0 1 1

19.950.00 19.95

673.28

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

C.

H4.4227

Overnight Prints

1800 East Garry Ave

Santa Ana CA 92705

Administrative 0 2             1 8             2 0 1 1

127.960.00 127.96

801.24

004

X



 SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X)
DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED

FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

NAME OF COMMIITTEE (In Full)

FOR  LINE  21a  OF  FORM 3X

PAGE

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

SUBTOTAL of Allocated Federal and NonFederal Activity This Page

+ =FEDERAL SHARE NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL This Period (last page for each line only)(Federal share to 21(a)(i) and NonFederal share to 21(a)(i))

FEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNTNONFEDERAL SHARE

(Revised 12/2004)FEC Schedule H4 (Form 3X)FE6AN026

Move On Up.org Pac

13 / 16

0.00 828.68 828.68

Image# 11931269216

A.

H4.4239

Walmart

702 SW 8th St

Bentonville AR 72716

Administrative 0 2             2 8             2 0 1 1

157.200.00 157.20

958.44
Snacks for Event

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

B.

H4.4242

University Plaza Hotel & Convention Center

333 S John Q Hammons Parkway

Springfield MO 65806

Administrative 0 3             0 1             2 0 1 1

371.480.00 371.48

1329.92
Lincoln Day Hospitality Suite

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

C.

H4.4243

Nubia Cafe

5860 Delmar Blvd 110

St Louis MS 63112

Administrative 0 3             0 1             2 0 1 1

300.000.00 300.00

1629.92
facilities rental

X



 SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X)
DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED

FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

NAME OF COMMIITTEE (In Full)

FOR  LINE  21a  OF  FORM 3X

PAGE

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

SUBTOTAL of Allocated Federal and NonFederal Activity This Page

+ =FEDERAL SHARE NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL This Period (last page for each line only)(Federal share to 21(a)(i) and NonFederal share to 21(a)(i))

FEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNTNONFEDERAL SHARE

(Revised 12/2004)FEC Schedule H4 (Form 3X)FE6AN026

Move On Up.org Pac

14 / 16

0.00 22.01 22.01

Image# 11931269217

A.

H4.4230

PayPal, Inc

2211 North First St

San Jose CA 95131

Administrative 0 3             0 9             2 0 1 1

1.030.00 1.03

1630.95

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

B.

H4.4232

PayPal, Inc

2211 North First St

San Jose CA 95131

Administrative 0 3             0 9             2 0 1 1

1.030.00 1.03

1631.98

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

C.

H4.4233

Ning

285 Hamilton Ave

Palo Alto CA 94301

Administrative 0 3             1 7             2 0 1 1

19.950.00 19.95

1651.93

X



 SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X)
DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED

FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

NAME OF COMMIITTEE (In Full)

FOR  LINE  21a  OF  FORM 3X

PAGE

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

SUBTOTAL of Allocated Federal and NonFederal Activity This Page

+ =FEDERAL SHARE NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL This Period (last page for each line only)(Federal share to 21(a)(i) and NonFederal share to 21(a)(i))

FEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNTNONFEDERAL SHARE

(Revised 12/2004)FEC Schedule H4 (Form 3X)FE6AN026

Move On Up.org Pac

15 / 16

0.00 592.78 592.78

Image# 11931269218

A.

H4.4252

Constant Contact

1601 Trapelo Road

Waltham MA 02451

Administrative 0 3             1 7             2 0 1 1

50.000.00 50.00

1701.93

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

B.

H4.4253

Office Depot

6600 North Military Trail

Boca Raton FL 33496

Administrative 0 3             2 3             2 0 1 1

242.780.00 242.78

1944.71

003

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

C.

H4.4235

B & R Video Productions

10357 Leighton Place

Manassas VA 20110

Administrative 0 3             2 7             2 0 1 1

300.000.00 300.00

2244.71
Video Editing

X



 SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X)
DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED

FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

NAME OF COMMIITTEE (In Full)

FOR  LINE  21a  OF  FORM 3X

PAGE

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

SUBTOTAL of Allocated Federal and NonFederal Activity This Page

+ =FEDERAL SHARE NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL This Period (last page for each line only)(Federal share to 21(a)(i) and NonFederal share to 21(a)(i))

FEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNTNONFEDERAL SHARE

(Revised 12/2004)FEC Schedule H4 (Form 3X)FE6AN026

Move On Up.org Pac

16 / 16

0.00 200.14 200.14

Image# 11931269219

A.

H4.4254

Office Max

263 Shuman Blvd

Naperville IL 60563

Administrative 0 3             2 8             2 0 1 1

67.110.00 67.11

2311.82

003

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

B.

H4.4255

United States Postal Service

8300 NE Underground DrivePillar 210

Kansas City MO 64144

Administrative 0 3             2 8             2 0 1 1

132.000.00 132.00

2443.82

003

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

0.00 2516.852516.85

C.

H4.4237

PayPal, Inc

2211 North First St

San Jose CA 95131

Administrative 0 3             3 0             2 0 1 1

1.030.00 1.03

2444.85

X


